Position

Nurse

Nurse

Health Clerk

License Vocational Nurse
License Vocational Nurse
School Readiness Nurse
License Vocational Nurse
License Vocational Nurse
License Vocational Nurse
Health Clerk

License Vocational Nurse
Health Clerk

License Vocational Nurse
License Vocational Nurse

License Vocational Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified

Los Alamitos Unified

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$123,074
$63,854
$54,589
$43,618
$43,035
$39,479
$27,235
$26,244
$25,111
$23,431
$22,482
$19,236
$18,862
$18,013
$5,433

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,502
$22,717
$21,445
$7,972
$7,876
$6,557
$354
$341
$4,558
$305
$292
$250
$245
$234
$71



