Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$123,074	\$32,502
Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$63,854	\$22,717
Health Clerk		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$54,589	\$21,445
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$43,618	\$7,972
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$43,035	\$7,876
School Readiness Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$39,479	\$6,557
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$27,235	\$354
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$26,244	\$341
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$25,111	\$4,558
Health Clerk		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$23,431	\$305
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$22,482	\$292
Health Clerk		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$19,236	\$250
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$18,862	\$245
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$18,013	\$234
License Vocational Nurse		Los Alamitos Unified	Health	\$5,433	\$71